#
112
101
304
104
211
105
341
441
305
113
114
311
231
402
431
202
241
331
212
303
422
411
232
242
332
421
214
423
413
401
302

#
331
304
101
103
104
106
421
112
111
305

2021 NJSIAA Gymnastics Senior Showcase
Results — Friday, April 23, 2021

Gymnast

Jessica Maury
Brooke McNamara
Kailyn Kelly

Olivia Vega

Ava Montalbano
Rosemary Sabo
Amelia Zakroff
Amber Wojciechowski
Kendall Jelliff

Molly Kleeger
Rachel Sundheimer
Hailey Klimas
Maggie Jordon
Kimi King

Michaela Ridge
Grace Pacchiano
Emily Kauffman
Adelaide Vezzosi
Haley Beady
Hannah Richardson
Isabelle Anderson
Jacquelyn Clure-Gies
Mary Rosivack
Halle Van Pelt
Caroline Cmielewski
Ally Krasner
Sophia Giovannone
Madison Curtis
Michaela Walker
Emily Cutts

Gianna Furth

Gymnast
Adelaide Vezzosi
Kailyn Kelly
Brooke McNamara
Christina Gagliano
Olivia Vega
Samantha Perry
Ally Krasner
Jessica Maury
Halle Scarpa
Kendall Jelliff

Team

Marlboro

Howell

Brick Memorial
Howell
Middletown South
Howell

Rancocas Valley
Manchester

Brick Memorial
Marlboro
Marlboro
Southern Regional
Trinity Hall
Seneca

Toms River South
Colts Neck

Wall

Donovan Catholic
Middletown South
Brick Memorial
Toms River North
Toms River East
Trinity Hall

Wall

Donovan Catholic
Toms River North
Middletown South
Toms River North
Toms River East
Seneca

Brick Memorial

Team

Donovan Catholic
Brick Memorial
Howell

Howell

Howell

Howell

Toms River North
Marlboro
Marlboro

Brick Memorial

VAULT Place

9.900
9.725
9.225
9.200
8.850
8.800
8.750
8.750
8.725
8.700
8.550
8.500
8.450
8.450
8.450
8.400
8.400
8.400
8.350
8.350
8.350
8.150
8.100
8.100
8.050
8.050
8.000
7.950
7.400
7.350
7.250

BARS
9.300
9.150
8.800
8.750
8.750
8.550
8.400
8.375
8.350
8.200
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311
231
441
341
241
105
113
332
212
431
422
413
303
423
402
401

101
304
112
103
104
111
311
441
331
105
102
202
231
431
305
214
232
114
212
341
332
421
241
412
423

2021 NJSIAA Gymnastics Senior Showcase
Results — Friday, April 23, 2021

Hailey Klimas
Maggie Jordon
Amber Wojciechowski
Amelia Zakroff
Emily Kauffman
Rosemary Sabo
Molly Kleeger
Caroline Cmielewski
Haley Beady
Michaela Ridge
Isabelle Anderson
Michaela Walker
Hannah Richardson
Madison Curtis

Kimi King

Emily Cutts

Gymnast

Brooke McNamara
Kailyn Kelly
Jessica Maury
Christina Gagliano
Olivia Vega

Halle Scarpa

Hailey Klimas
Amber Wojciechowski
Adelaide Vezzosi
Rosemary Sabo
Caitlyn Dolan
Grace Pacchiano
Maggie Jordon
Michaela Ridge
Kendall Jelliff
Sophia Giovannone
Mary Rosivack
Rachel Sundheimer
Haley Beady
Amelia Zakroff
Caroline Cmielewski
Ally Krasner

Emily Kauffman
Julia Bonafide
Madison Curtis

Southern Regional
Trinity Hall
Manchester
Rancocas Valley
Wall

Howell

Marlboro
Donovan Catholic
Middletown South
Toms River South
Toms River North
Toms River East
Brick Memorial
Toms River North
Seneca

Seneca

Team

Howell

Brick Memorial
Marlboro

Howell

Howell

Marlboro
Southern Regional
Manchester
Donovan Catholic
Howell

Howell

Colts Neck
Trinity Hall

Toms River South
Brick Memorial
Middletown South
Trinity Hall
Marlboro
Middletown South
Rancocas Valley
Donovan Catholic
Toms River North
Wall

Toms River East
Toms River North

8.025
8.000
7.875
7.800
7.750
7.725
7.500
7.300
7.200
7.050
6.800
6.550
5.850
5.675
5.000
2.250

BEAM
9.850
9.650
9.500
9.150
9.100
9.100
8.950
8.900
8.875
8.800
8.750
8.750
8.700
8.550
8.500
8.400
8.400
8.350
8.350
8.250
8.150
7.800
7.600
7.600
7.500

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Place
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422
303
411
322
221
242
302
401

101
201
304
103
231
104
102
112
311
331
341
106
214
441
421
212
423
241
305
113
114
202
431
332
303
232
222
411
412
223
402
322
401

2021 NJSIAA Gymnastics Senior Showcase
Results — Friday, April 23, 2021

Isabelle Anderson
Hannah Richardson
Jacquelyn Clure-Gies
Katherine Petrick
Avery Hughes

Halle Van Pelt
Gianna Furth

Emily Cutts

Gymnast

Brooke McNamara
Luiza De Oliveira
Kailyn Kelly
Christina Gagliano
Maggie Jordon
Olivia Vega

Caitlyn Dolan
Jessica Maury
Hailey Klimas
Adelaide Vezzosi
Amelia Zakroff
Samantha Perry
Sophia Giovannone
Amber Wojciechowski
Ally Krasner

Haley Beady
Madison Curtis
Emily Kauffman
Kendall Jelliff

Molly Kleeger
Rachel Sundheimer
Grace Pacchiano
Michaela Ridge
Caroline Cmielewski
Hannah Richardson
Mary Rosivack
Holly Talbot
Jacquelyn Clure-Gies
Julia Bonafide
Lauren Grossman
Kimi King
Katherine Petrick
Emily Cutts

Toms River North
Brick Memorial
Toms River East
Union Catholic
Ocean

Wall

Brick Memorial
Seneca

Team

Howell

Colts Neck

Brick Memorial
Howell

Trinity Hall

Howell

Howell

Marlboro
Southern Regional
Donovan Catholic
Rancocas Valley
Howell
Middletown South
Manchester
Toms River North
Middletown South
Toms River North
Wall

Brick Memorial
Marlboro
Marlboro

Colts Neck

Toms River South
Donovan Catholic
Brick Memorial
Trinity Hall

Ocean

Toms River East
Toms River East
Ocean

Seneca

Union Catholic
Seneca

7.000
6.950
6.950
6.900
6.750
6.600
6.400
4.800

26
27
27
29
30
31
32
33

FLOOR Place

9.625
9.600
9.475
9.400
9.350
9.300
9.200
9.150
9.000
8.950
8.775
8.750
8.650
8.650
8.600
8.550
8.500
8.400
8.350
8.250
8.150
8.050
8.050
8.000
7.950
7.450
7.300
7.250
7.250
7.150
7.050
6.500
6.250
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